
GAFFNEY 86 SAN FRANCISCO

Davis 550
Folsom 2263'

Scott
Bush

East
Brown
Church
Main
Mission
West
Page
Capp
Grove
Geary

1718
257

2384
38

1715
5520
132

1032
2030
5564
618
461

Red 4573
Black 5335

Black 5335
East 3685
Geary 2511
East 4785
East 4428
Fell 1419
Fell 9246

Page
John

4057
2436

Montgy 1449

Pacific 57
Pacific 89
Priv.Ex. 422
Main 5258

West
South
South
Bush
Black
Page
Blue
East
Geary
East
East
Bush
Main

West
Bush

3281
1014
683
428
546
8726
1656
2481
3173
3634
1759
629
1950

4871
82

Geary f f 1

3

West 2861
Geary 1339
Howard 1393
Page 1431
Church 917
Bush 588

Church 4323
Howard 2326
East 8840
Church 3538
Main 5439

South M28
Geary 2344
Page
Page
Fell
Grove
Waller
Grove
South

3096
866
2687
689
610
474

Bush

Page
Capp

577

1403
2181

Main 5129
West 2050
South 833

Page 1838
Page 2012
Page 1747
South 43
Montgy 1568
West 3914
East 4384

k West 2986
FEast 3506

Gaffney James L, r 428 Lombard
Gaffney Miss Kathryn, r 438b

Clementina
Gaffney Mrs M A, r 1701 Gough
Gagan Chas E, Shorthand Reporter

Ncv Blk
Same, r 1265 Greenwich
Gage The, 428 Geary
Gage C L, r 521 Capp
Gage Mills & Co, Lumber 330 Mkt
Same, Lumber Yd Mkt & Dolores
Gage W S, r 2470 Bway
Gagen Miss K, r 1318— 11th Av
Gaggetti G & Co, Florists 983 Val
Gagliardo Mrs J H, r 44 Steiner
Gagne Gustave, Nursery 2347 Lom-

bard
Gaiety Saloon, 631 Pac
Gailhard Chas, Gailhard Hotel 507

Pine
Gailhard Hotel, 507 Pine
Gaillard Albert H, r 1621 Vallejo
Gaines Mrs K E, r 226 Presidio Av
Gaines Mrs Minnie, r 615 Turk
Gainford T, Plumber 4 G G Av
Same, r 1283— 9th Av
Galassi T V, Roman & Venetian

Mosaic 1121 Fell
Same, r 9 Brodk
Galatoire & Barrere, Colonial Bar

269 O'Farl
Galbally Richard J, Southern Hotel

419 Brannan
Galbreath Dr A J, r 724 Clemt
Galbreath A J, Dentist 305— 6thAv
Gale F W, r 408 Stkn
Gale Geo, Secy C C M Mining Co

Kohl Bldg
Gale Mrs Geo, r 3005 Jackson
Gale H A, Phy Grant Bldg
Same, r Manhattan Hotel
Gale J W, Whsle Fruits 410 Davis
Gale M, r 944 Powell
Gale Mrs M, r 665 Ashbury
Gale M F, r 149 S Jose Av
Gale Oliver M, r 1283 Greenwich
Gales Miss E, r 1686 Ellis
Gales Mrs L, Rms 218 Eddy
Galey H, Liquors 1500 Polk
Galina Sig Oil Co, Rialto Bldg
Galindo C M, Mgr Pac Carriage &

Cab Co 208 Sutter
Galindo Mrs C M, r 1127 Buchanan
Galindo F B, Vienna Cafe, 133

O'Farl
Galinger Mrs J, r 2227 Pine
Galinger M, r 2313 Laguna
Gall Julius, r 2131 Bway
Gallagher A L, r 207 % Langton
Gallagher Andrew J, r 242 Oak
Gallagher Bros, Bakery 3381 Missn
Gallagher Bros Inc, Imptrs Re-

ligious Articles 27 Grant
Gallagher Chas, Fuel 41 Ford
Gallagher Chas M, r 208 Ttah
Gallagher Mrs C J, r 700 Van Ness
Gallagher Miss Cora.r 1867 Howard
Gallagher Dan, Teamster Beale Ss

Howard
Same, r 1510 Folsom
Gallagher E J, r 1509 Baker
Gallagher Ev, r 963 Hayes
Gallagher Ev, r 860 Hayes
Gallagher Frank, r 212 Steiner
Gallagher F W, r 783— 14th
Gallagher Geo F, r 673 Herman
Gallagher H J, r 303% Octavia
Gallagher H J Undertaking Co, 20

5th
Gallagher James L, Atty 206 San-

some
Same, r 130 Stnr
Gallagher J G, Plumber 1221 Va-

lencia
Gallagher Dr John, Ofc S Vllv Bldg
Same, r 918 Brodk
Gallagher Jno P, Manhattan Hotel

1704 Mkt
Gallagher Miss Julia, r 853 G G Av
Gallagher Miss M, r 167 Page
Gallagher Mrs M, r 577 Fell
Gallagher Marsh Bus Coll, 93 3 Mkt
Gallagher May E, Milliner 131 Post
Gallagher Mrs M E. r 1809 G G Av
Gallagher Mrs Mollie, r 200 Hyde
Gallagher P W, r 108 Cherry
Gallagher R, r 1412 Hyde

Church
East

Page
West
Fell
Page

Mint

70
4572

3272
3162
4464
5201

3386

3675

1027

West
East
East
James
West
Capp
East
Church
Fell
Park

910
9240
8837
3791
2401
2082
2458
3773
2539
134

Main 859

East 310

East
East
Grant
East

1663
2890
198
9

West 375

East 996

South 1015

Park
Geary
John

825
3457
3701

Main 95

Geary 2173

Main
Scott
Fell

207
3025
672

East 3500
Main 696
Howard 3952
Howard 1577
Capp 546
Church 626
Howard 2448
Church 4173
East 3700
Capp 3051
East 3701

East
East
Jessie

3513
1966
863

Fell
Church
Main
East

4028
2843
1012
3658

Capp
John

2369
7141

Black
Red
South
Capp
Grant

1544
2951

83
5515
165

White 1393

Main 5176

Church
Black

1501
3343

Park
Bush

888
841

Pacific
East
Mint
East

912
3496
1108
3719

Gallagher Miss R, r 736 Treat At
Gallagher Mrs R A, Milliner 15

Mason
Gallagher R F, r 834 Stanvan
Gallagher Mrs Thos F,r 2103 Bush
Gallagher T J, r 408 Pierce
Gallagher Wm J, Woodlawn Stables

623 Grove
Gallagher & Burke, Cigars 1519

Mkt
Gallagher & McGrath, Bar & Cafe

34 Eddy
Galland Bros, Mercantile Towel

Supl & Laundry Co 335— 8th
Galland J B, r 1321 Octavia
Galland Jesse, r 884 Geary
Gallardo R G, r 1103 Bway
Gallatin Albert, Ofc 510 Mtgy
Same, r 2173 Pac Av
Gallaway J, r 843 Alvarado
Gallegos R, r 1912 Wash
Gallen J W, Liquors 2101 Mission
Galletti G, r 729 Hayes
Galletti's Ice Cream Co, 518% La-

Galfi A Fruit Co, Whsle Prod &
Fruit 516 Sansome

Galli F & G, Olympic Fruit Mkt
605 Post

Galli G, Fruit 2412 Polk
Galli G, r 2404 Polk
Galli Machine Wks, 512 Sac
Galli P & Co, New Polk St Mkt

1404 Polk
Galli & Belli, Belmt Fruit Mkt

2328 Fillmore
GalU & Galli, Grand Westn Mkt

1310 Polk
Gallick M, Pres Columbian Auction

Hse 201 Larkin
Gallick M, r 1348 McAll
Gallivan J H, r 1125 Scott
Galloway J D, Consulting Civ

Kngnr Rialto Bldg
Galloway Lithographing Co, 410

Sansome
Galloway Miss Martha S, r 2203

Dviedo
Gallwey Dr John, Ofc 602 Cal
Gallwey Mrs M, r 3309 Jackson
Gaily James, Hdwe Paints & Oils

419 Dvisdo
Galpin Philip G, r 1738 Bway
Galpin & Bolton, Attys Nev Blk
Gait House, 1206 Mkt
Galvin D, r 1330 Howard
Galvin Mrs J J, r 1052 Capp
Galvin M, Grocer 1701 Mission
Galvin Mrs M, r 427 Clementina
Galvin T M, r 3633— 19th
Galvin T P, Vet Sur 2130 Polk
Galvin W P. r 937 Shotwell
Galvin St Kane, Horseshoers 2128

Polk
Gamage Mrs M T, r 1415 Taylor
Gambarini G, r 2818 Gough
Gambitz M R & L R, Dentists 819

Mkt
Gambitz N R, r 1465 Oak
Gamble Miss E R, r 1307 Dolores
Gamble J M, Tobacco 456 Mtgy
Gamble M, Marguerite's Millinery

406 Turk
Gamble Dr W W, r 2069 Mission
Gambold Fred, Treas Actors Al-

liance 759 Mkt
Gambotto C, Phy 607 Wash
Gambrinus The, 14— 3d
Gambrinus Bottling Co, 160— 13th
Game Mrs M F, r 1257 Guerrero
Gamewell Fire Alarm Teleg Co,

330 Mkt
Gamma Frank, Saloon 3550 Mis-

sion
Gammon C W, Gen Mgr Amer Ex-

ploration Co. C Spreckels Bld«
Gamon Thos, Bakery 2808— 24th
Gamossi The, Gloves Parasols A

Umbrellas 101 Post
Ganahl LA, r 1256 Masonic
Ganahl & Co, Lumber Shipping *

Comm 123 Cal
Ganco A B, r 429— 4th Av
Gandolfo J, Fuel 2101 Larkin
Ganey W, r 1316% Mission
Gannon Miss Clara H, r 1617 Lar-

kin


