

Davis	550	Gaffney James L, r 428 Lombard	Church	70	Gallagher Miss R, r 736 Treat Av
Folsom	2263	Gaffney Miss Kathryn, r 438B Clementina	East	4572	Gallagher Mrs R A, Milliner 15 Mason
Scott	1718	Gaffney Mrs M A, r 1701 Gough	Page	3272	Gallagher R F, r 834 Stanyan
Bush	257	Gagan Chas E, Shorthand Reporter New Blk	West	3162	Gallagher Mrs Thos F, r 2103 Bush
East	2384	Same, r 1265 Greenwich	Fell	4464	Gallagher T J, r 408 Pierce
Brown	38	Gage The, 428 Geary	Page	5201	Gallagher Wm J, Woodlawn Stables 623 Grove
Church	1715	Gage C L, r 521 Capp	Mint	3386	Gallagher & Burke, Cigars 1519 Mkt
Main	5520	Gage Mills & Co, Lumber 330 Mkt	Main	3675	Gallagher & McGrath, Bar & Cafe 34 Eddy
Mission	132	Same, Lumber Yd Mkt & Dolores	South	1027	Galland Bros, Mercantile Towel Supl & Laundry Co 335—8th
West	1032	Gage W S, r 2470 Bway	West	910	Galland J B, r 1321 Octavia
Page	2030	Gagen Miss K, r 1318—11th Av	East	9240	Galland Jesse, r 684 Geary
Capp	5564	Gagettti G & Co, Florists 983 Val	East	8837	Gallardo E G, r 1103 Bway
Grove	618	Gagliardo Mrs J H, r 44 Steiner	James	3791	Gallatin Albert, Ofc 510 Mtgy
Geary	461	Gagne Gustave, Nursery 2347 Lombard	West	2401	Same, r 2173 Pac Av
Red	4573	Gaiety Saloon, 631 Pac	Capp	2082	Galloway J, r 843 Alvarado
Black	5335	Gailhard Chas, Gailhard Hotel 507 Pine	East	2458	Gallejos E, r 1912 Wash
Black	5335	Gailhard Hotel, 507 Pine	Church	3773	Gallen J W, Liquors 2101 Mission
East	3685	Gailhard Albert H, r 1621 Vallejo	Fell	2539	Galletti G, r 729 Hayes
Geary	2511	Gaines Mrs K E, r 226 Presidio Av	Park	134	Galletti's Ice Cream Co, 518 1/2 Laguna
East	4785	Gaines Mrs Minnie, r 615 Turk	Main	859	Galli A Fruit Co, Whsle Prod & Fruit 516 Sansome
East	4428	Gainford T, Plumber 4 G G Av	East	310	Galli F & G, Olympic Fruit Mkt 605 Post
Fell	1419	Same, r 1283—9th Av	East	1663	Galli G, Fruit 2412 Polk
Fell	9246	Galassi T V, Roman & Venetian Mosaic 1121 Fell	East	2890	Galli G, r 2404 Polk
Page	4057	Same, r 9 Brodk	Grant	198	Galli Machine Wks, 512 Sac
John	2436	Galatoire & Barrere, Colonial Bar 269 O'Farl	East	9	Galli P & Co, New Polk St Mkt 1404 Polk
Montgy	1449	Galbaly Richard J, Southern Hotel 419 Brannan	West	375	Galli & Belli, Belmont Fruit Mkt 2328 Fillmore
Pacific	57	Galbreath Dr A J, r 724 Clemt	East	996	Galli & Galli, Grand Westn Mkt 1310 Polk
Pacific	89	Galbreath A J, Dentist 805—6th Av	South	1015	Gallick M, Pres Columbian Auction Hse 201 Larkin
Priv.Ex.	422	Gale F W, r 408 Stkn	Park	825	Gallick M, r 1348 McAll
Main	5258	Gale Geo. Secy C C M Mining Co Kohl Bldg	Geary	3457	Gallivan J H, r 1125 Scott
West	3281	Gale Mrs Geo, r 8005 Jackson	John	3701	Galloway J D, Consulting Civ Engr Rialto Bldg
South	1014	Gale H A, Phy Grant Bldg	Main	95	Galloway Lithographing Co, 410 Sansome
South	683	Same, r Manhattan Hotel	Geary	2173	Galloway Miss Martha S, r 2203 Divisdo
Bush	428	Gale J W, Whsle Fruits 410 Davis	Main	207	Galloway Dr John, Ofc 602 Cal
Black	546	Gale M, r 944 Powell	Scott	3025	Galloway Mrs M, r 3309 Jackson
Page	8726	Gale Mrs M, r 665 Ashbury	Fell	672	Gally James, Hdwe Paints & Oils 419 Divisdo
Blue	1656	Gale M F, r 149 S Jose Av	East	3500	Galpin Philip G, r 1738 Bway
East	2481	Gale Oliver M, r 1283 Greenwich	Main	696	Galpin & Bolton, Atty's Nev Blk
Geary	3173	Gales Miss E, r 1686 Ellis	Howard	3952	Galt House, 1206 Mkt
East	3634	Gales Mrs L, Rms 218 Eddy	Howard	1577	Galvin D, r 1330 Howard
East	1759	Galey H, Liquors 1500 Polk	Capp	546	Galvin Mrs J J, r 1052 Capp
Bush	629	Galina Sig Oil Co, Rialto Bldg	Church	626	Galvin M, Grocer 1701 Mission
Main	1950	Galindo C M, Mgr Pac Carriage & Cab Co 208 Sutter	Howard	2448	Galvin Mrs M, r 427 Clementina
West	4871	Gallindo Mrs C M, r 1127 Buchannan	Church	4173	Galvin T M, r 3633—19th
Bush	82	Gallindo F B, Vienna Cafe, 133 O'Farl	East	3700	Galvin T P, Vet Sur 2130 Polk
Geary	1113	Galinger Mrs J, r 2227 Pine	Capp	3051	Galvin W P, r 937 Stowell
West	2861	Galinger M, r 2313 Laguna	East	3701	Galvin & Kane, Horseshoers 2128 Polk
Geary	1339	Gall Julius, r 2131 Bway	East	3513	Gamage Mrs M T, r 1415 Taylor
Howard	1393	Gallagher A L, r 207 1/2 Langton	East	1966	Gambarini G, r 2818 Gough
Page	1431	Gallagher Andrew J, r 242 Oak	Jessie	863	Gambitz M R & L R, Dentists 819 Mkt
Church	917	Gallagher Bros, Bakery 3381 Missn	Fell	4028	Gambitz N E, r 1465 Oak
Bush	588	Gallagher Bros Inc, Imprts Religious Articles 27 Grant	Church	2843	Gamble Miss E R, r 1307 Dolores
Church	4323	Gallagher Chas, Fuel 41 Ford	Main	1012	Gamble J M, Tobacco 456 Mkt
Howard	2326	Gallagher Chas M, r 208 Utah	East	3658	Gamble M, Marguerite's Millinery 406 Turk
East	8840	Gallagher Mrs C J, r 700 Van Ness	Capp	2369	Gamble Dr W W, r 2069 Mission
Church	3538	Gallagher Miss Cora, r 1867 Howard	John	7141	Gambold Fred, Treas Actors Alliance 759 Mkt
Main	5439	Gallagher Dan, Teamster Beale & Howard	Black	1544	Gambotto C, Phy 607 Wash
South	1128	Same, r 1510 Folsom	Red	2951	Gambrinus The, 14—3d
Geary	2344	Gallagher E J, r 1509 Baker	South	83	Gambrinus Bottling Co, 160—13th
Page	3096	Gallagher Ev, r 963 Hayes	Capp	5515	Game Mrs M F, r 1257 Guerrero
Page	866	Gallagher Ev, r 860 Hayes	Grant	165	Gamewell Fire Alarm Teleg Co, 330 Mkt
Fell	2687	Gallagher Frank, r 212 Steiner	White	1393	Gamma Frank, Saloon 3550 Mission
Grove	689	Gallagher F W, r 783—14th	Main	5176	Gannon C W, Gen Mgr Amer Exploration Co, O Spreckels Bldg
Waller	610	Gallagher Geo F, r 673 Herman	Church	1501	Gamon Thos, Bakery 2808—24th
Grove	474	Gallagher H J, r 303 1/2 Octavia	Black	3343	Gamosi The, Gloves Parasols & Umbrellas 101 Post
South	80	Gallagher H J Undertaking Co, 20 5th	Park	888	Ganahl L A, r 1256 Masonic
Bush	577	Gallagher James L, Atty 206 Sansome	Bush	841	Ganahl & Co, Lumber Shipping & Comm 123 Cal
Page	1403	Same, r 130 Str	Pacific	912	Ganco A B, r 429—4th Av
Capp	2181	Gallagher J G, Plumber 1221 Valencia	East	3496	Gandolfo J, Fuel 2101 Larkin
Main	5129	Gallagher Dr John, Ofc S Villy Bldg	Mint	1108	Ganey W, r 1316 1/2 Mission
West	2050	Same, r 918 Brodk	East	3719	Gannon Miss Clara H, r 1617 Larkin
South	833	Gallagher Jno P, Manhattan Hotel 1704 Mkt			
Page	1838	Gallagher Miss Julia, r 853 G G Av			
Page	2012	Gallagher Miss M, r 167 Page			
Page	1747	Gallagher Mrs M, r 577 Fell			
South	43	Gallagher Marsh Bus Coll, 933 Mkt			
Montgy	1568	Gallagher May E, Milliner 131 Post			
West	3914	Gallagher Mrs M E, r 1809 G G Av			
East	4384	Gallagher Mrs Mollie, r 200 Hyde			
West	2986	Gallagher P W, r 103 Cherry			
FEast	3506	Gallagher R, r 1412 Hyde			